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Bach Jazz
Mustonen

Wednesday, 12.2.20
20:00 Reccanati, Tel-Aviv
Museum of Art *3221

Art Jazz Quartet (Estonia):
Taavo Remmel, double bass
Jaak Sooaar, guitar

Tanel Ruben, percussion
Andres Mustonen, violin & lead
with Roni Ginossar, singer
Yoram Lachish, Oboe

Gan Leyv, Saxophone

Gala

Thursday, 13.2.20
20:00 Zucker hall, Tel-Aviv *3221

Art Jazz Quartet (Estonia)

Collegium Musicale choir (Estonia)
Carmel Quartet

Priit Aimla, Trumpet (Estonia)

Yoram Lachish, Oboe

Anat Fort, piano - Keren Hadar, soprano
Iris Oja, mezzo (Estonia)

Andres Mustonen, violin & conductor

Johannes Passion

Friday, 14.2.20
13:00 Reccanati, Tel-Aviv Museum of Art

Saturday, 15.2.20
20:00 Reccanati, Tel-Aviv Museum of Art

Sunday, 16.2.20
20:00 Reccanati, Tel-Aviv Museum of Art

Tuesday, 18.2.20
20:00 Henry Crown Hall, Jerusalem
02-5020503

The Israel Camerata Jerusalem

Collegium Musicale Choir (Estonia)

Keren Motseri, soprano (Israel-Netherlands)
Iris Oja, mezzo (Estonia)

Anto Onnis, tenor, Evangelist (Estonia)
Endrik Uksvarav, tenor (Estonia)

Aare Saal, bass (Estonia)

Andres Mustonen, conductor

Roni Ginossar &
Art Jazz Quartet

Friday, 14.2.20
22:00 Beit HaYotzer, Hangar 22, Tel Aviv

03-6113577

Art Jazz Quartet (Estonia)
Taavo Remmel, double bass
Jaak Sooaar, guitar

Tanel Ruben, percussion
Roni Ginossar, singer
Andres Mustonen, violin

Viva Vivaldi

Wednesday, 19.2.20
20:00 Israel Conservatory Tel Aviv
03-5466228

Thursday, 20.2.20
19:00 Akko Conservatory
04-9956152

Tel-Aviv Soloists Ensemble

Iris Oja, mezzo (Estonia)

Barak Tal, violin

Andres Mustonen, violin & conductor

Bach Mass

Saturday, 22.2.20
13:00 Haifa, Greek Orthodox Church
04-8363804

Wednesday, 26.2.20
20:00 Reccanati, Tel-Aviv Museum of Art
03-6077070

Thursday, 27.2.20
20:00 Kfar Shmaryahu, Weil Auditorium
09-9569430

Saturday, 29.2.20
12:00 Abu Gosh, Kiryat Ye'arim Church
09-8851521

Barrocade Ensemble

Voces Tallinn Choir (Estonia)
Yeela Avital, soprano

Alon Harari, alto

Eitan Drori, tenor

Andres Mustonen, conductor

Pastoral

Monday, 24.2.20
20:00 Reccanati, Tel-Aviv Museum of Art
*3221

Wednesday, 25.2.20

20:00 Henry Crown Hall, Jerusalem
1-700-70-4000

Jerusalem Symphony Orchestra
Voces Tallinn Choir (Estonia)
Andres Mustonen, conductor

Hommage a
Arvo Part

Friday, 28.2.20
10:30 Clairmont Concert Hall, Tel Aviv
University 03-6407047

Sunday, 01.3.20

14:15 Hecht Hall, Haifa University
Free Entrance

Hortus Musicus (Estonia)

Voces Tallinn Choir (Only in Tel Aviv)
Andres Mustonen, violin & conductor

Open Air Choir

A CAPPELLA | FREE ENTRANCE

Friday ,28.2.20
13:30, Music Garden,
Sarona Market, Tel-Aviv

JONVYLN3 3384

Voces Tallinn Choir (Estonia)
Mai Simson, conductor

Hortus Musicus

Saturday, 29.2.20
19:00 Christ Church,
Jaffa Gate, Jerusalem
Free Entrance

JFONVYLN3T 3384

Hortus Musicus (Estonia)
Andres Mustonen, violin & conductor
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The festival was made possible thanks to the generous support of Tallinn Municipality
and the Estonian Ministry of Culture and all other sponsors
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